City's Approval (see reverse side for insiructions)

Construction Inspector

Date 11/13/2014
Contract Name . :
ICannonball Path Phase 5 ' Change Order No. CO 1
Contract No. 7238
Project No. 53W 1547
) Change Order Project No. H3WA547
Change Order Description
Ingtall new 10" C-900 pipa through the constrution area Account Numbers for this Change Order;
including a new SAS-with a potential bypass pipe for fuiure E501-68275-810332-00-53W 1547
potential sewer rerouting.
| SPEEDWAY SAND QGRAVELING ¥
Contractor SPEEDWAY SAND & GRAVEL INC
5500 GREEMWAY BLVD #202
MIDDLETON, Wl 53562
" You are authorized and directed to make the following changss in this:contract:
ltem No. |Description ) Est. Qty Unit Unit Price “NB [ Total.
Install new 10" C-900. pipe in accord with plan
90016 revision issued on 11/12/2014 1.00 LS 30,750.00 30,750.00
50701 4' Diamneter Sanitary Sewer Structure 1.00 EA 3,500.00 3,500.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
Net Change Order 34,250.00
The Original Contract Total 1,436,611.30
Sum of previous Change Orders :
The new Coniract Sum including this Change Order will b 1.470,761.30
This Contract is a: ' [™ Calendar Days | Working Days ¥ Completion Date
Original Contract Time/Completion Date ’ July 15, 2015
Net Change in Contract Time by previous change order
Contract Time/Completion Date prior to this change order
Additional day(s) as a result of this Changs Order
Contract ime/complstion date as a resuft of this .ezﬁ/ange order 0{ : July 15, 2015
j{ ' /,/’;x" * Mark if negotiated (N} or bid (B) unit price
Contractor's Accepfange - S
. A T
By f fe" s f/ Y __ _,f-- " ’\
e An Clexepnreiia, Vice Pes.
Date I/ ooy
¥

Date

Constuction Supervisar

12/

Engineer

TA Jre

Board o' Public Works

{1

14

ROUTING:

/

Marsha Hacker

Wz rd st

Mike Dailey

MELY i

Chase {'Brien

1i-24-14 CLO

-




